Technical Specification
Operation
Features
Power
Accessories
Dimension
Viewing area
Viewing angle
Resolution (Typ.)
Dot pitch
Display color
Brightness (Typ.)
Response time (Typ.)
Contrast ratio (Typ.)
Connector
OSD language
Kensington lock
Speaker
Type
Voltage
Consumption
Stand-by
Accessories
Unit (W x D x H)
527.04(H) x 296.46(V) mm
Panel Type TN
H 170° / V 176°
1920 x 1080
0.2745 (H) x 0.2745 (V)
16.7M colors
250cd/m2
5ms
5.000.000 : 1
HD + VGA + DC
12 Languages
1.000 : 1
/
DC Power Supply
DC 12V / 2.5A
< 40W
0.5W
Frequency 75Hz gaming adaptive
Power cable / HD cable
65 x 57 x 56 cm
Mach Power is a registered trademark. > visit our site machpower.it
Features may vary without notice REV4-010921
LED MONITOR / 24”EB-FM24TN
# excellent gaming experience
# more comfortable work environments